
College Name Whole Part Total

1PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

 0  5  5 004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PILV

 0  21  21 006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD

 3  48  51 010 - SHRI H.S. SHAH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MODASA - MODASA

 0  9  9 012 - SAIFEE JUBLIEE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SIDDHPUR - SIDDHPUR

 0  12  12 013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI

 0  70  70 016 - SHRI V.R. PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 0  23  23 017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA

 0  53  53 018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR

 0  25  25 022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNAGAR

 0  70  70 023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA

 0  33  33 024 - SMT. C.C. MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 0  29  29 025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR

 0  35  35 033 - SMT. TARABEN SUNDARLAL RAICHAND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 0  10  10 036 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ

 0  3  3 039 - THE DHANSURA PEOPLES CO-OP BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHANSURA - DHANSURA

 0  38  38 040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALU

 0  20  20 041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA

 0  9  9 042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA

 0  15  15 043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - CHAN

 0  1  1 048 - SHRI J.M. PATEL ARTS & SMT. M.N. PATEL COMMERCE MAHILA COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA

 0  4  4 050 - AMBAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE - KUMBHARIYA, AMBAJI - AMBAJI

 0  18  18 052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHANAPUR

 1  75  76 086 - R.R. MEHTA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & C.L. PARIKH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  7  7 120 - NOOTAN SARVA VIDHYALAYA KELAVANI MADAL SANCHALIT SMT.S.S.PATEL NOOTAN SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 0  7  7 201 - SHREE KASANABHAI RAMJIBHAI ANJANA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,DHANERA - DHANERA

 0  12  12 226 - S.K. COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, PATAN - PATAN

 0  10  10 271 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JADAR - JADAR

 0  3  3 273 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADOLI - HIMATNAGAR

 0  4  4 275 - GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADALI - VADALI

 0  15  15 296 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, THARAD - THARAD

 0  4  4 297 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAMI - SAMI

 0  10  10 359 - G.V.VAGHELA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEODAR - DEODAR

 0  8  8 368 - ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SEDRANA - SEDRANA
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College Name Whole Part Total

2PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

 0  4  4 371 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BASPA - BASPA

 0  3  3 372 - GROMORE INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR - BERNA

 0  9  9 390 - SHRI SARVAJANIK COMMERCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 0  3  3 423 - SWA. S.H.JOSHI & B.K.JOSHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BAMANA - BAMANA

 0  6  6 424 - SHREE GANESHBHAI NAGJIBHAI PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, NANIKADI - NANI KADI

 0  16  16 426 - S. A. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  7  7 429 - SHREE K. S. JAVERI COMMERCE COLLEGE, GADH - GADH

 0  1  1 454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 0  3  3 465 - GOKUL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR - SIDHPUR

 0  6  6 466 - SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANTHAWADA - PANTHAVADA

 0  2  2 469 - COMMERECE COLLEGE, VADGAM - VADGAM

 0  1  1 804 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, POSHINA - POSHINA

 0  1  1 807 - SHREE B.K.KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL ARTS& COMMERCE COLLEGE,PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  4  4 811 - ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, UN - UN

Total  776 

Wednesday, June 26, 2019

 1:42:16PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 



Center Name From To Total

Seat No

BCOM SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

1PG. No. :Statement Showing center wise seat number

(Statement No. 1)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

 145 5 - A&C MOTIPURA  145  1 

 54 13 - MODASA  199  146 

 239 14 - PALANPUR  438  200 

 109 15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.  547  439 

 229 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA  776  548 

Total  776 
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1PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

5 - A&C MOTIPURA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

1 - 21  21 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

22 - 74  53 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

75 - 103  29 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

104 - 113  10 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

114 - 122  9 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

123 - 132  10 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

133 - 135  3 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

136 - 139  4 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

140 - 142  3 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

143 - 145  3 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

TOTAL STUDENT IN  5 - A&C MOTIPURA   IS  :  145 

13 - MODASA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

146 - 148  3 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

PART

149 - 196  48 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

197 - 199  3 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

TOTAL STUDENT IN  13 - MODASA   IS  :  54 

26-June-2019
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Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



2PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

14 - PALANPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

200 - 269  70 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

270 - 289  20 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

290 - 293  4 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

WHOLE

294 - 294  1 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

PART

295 - 369  75 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

370 - 376  7 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

377 - 391  15 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

392 - 401  10 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

402 - 417  16 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

418 - 424  7 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

425 - 430  6 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

431 - 432  2 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

433 - 433  1 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

434 - 434  1 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

435 - 438  4 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

TOTAL STUDENT IN  14 - PALANPUR   IS  :  239 

26-June-2019

 1:42:20PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



3PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

439 - 447  9 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

448 - 479  32 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

480 - 482  3 02006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

483 - 497  15 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

498 - 515  18 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

516 - 527  12 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

528 - 531  4 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

532 - 539  8 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

540 - 543  4 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

544 - 544  1 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

545 - 547  3 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

TOTAL STUDENT IN  15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.   IS  :  109 

105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

548 - 552  5 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

553 - 564  12 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

565 - 634  70 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

635 - 657  23 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

658 - 682  25 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

683 - 715  33 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

716 - 753  38 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

754 - 754  1 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

755 - 761  7 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

762 - 770  9 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

771 - 776  6 01006300 - MONEY. FINAN. SYSTE. AND I. ECONO. -I / . MARKE. MANAG. PRACT. / COR. COMMU. / BUS. S

TOTAL STUDENT IN  105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA   IS  :  229 

GRAND  TOTAL    :  776 

26-June-2019

 1:42:20PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



(Statement No. 3)

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject 1PG. 

No. :

BCOM SEM-V  JULY-SEPT 2019

*********************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

Subject : 

 146 - 148,  171,  203,  215,  281,  294,  348,  353,  355

CC . Money Financial System and Indian Economy -I : Money Financial System and Indian Economy -I

 11 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 3,  22,  146 - 148,  203,  294 - 295,  322,  461 - 462,  506,  527,  551,  563,  773

CC . Marketing Management Practices : Marketing Management Practices

 16 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 10,  22,  59,  75 - 77,  105 - 106,  108 - 110,  113,  146 - 148,  153 - 154,  156,  159,  162,  164,  168,  170,  

173,  180,  182,  198,  201,  203,  205,  207 - 208,  211,  213,  219,  223,  226 - 227,  229,  232 - 235,  238 - 

242,  244 - 245,  247,  249 - 257,  260,  262 - 267,  270 - 271,  275 - 279,  281 - 283,  285,  287 - 288,  290,  

292,  294,  296,  299,  301,  303,  308 - 310,  312,  314,  319,  321 - 322,  345,  354,  360,  373,  376 - 377,  386 

- 391,  396,  398 - 400,  402,  405,  414 - 415,  420,  422,  425 - 429,  434 - 437,  439,  441 - 442,  449,  459,  

465,  470,  480 - 482,  486,  488,  493,  498,  500 - 503,  511,  539,  551,  560,  586,  599,  612,  615,  621,  628,  

633 - 634,  643,  646 - 649,  651 - 655,  671,  675 - 677,  679,  683,  698,  701 - 702,  710,  730,  748,  768,  773

CC . Corporate Communication : Corporate Communication

 180 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 62,  68,  78,  81,  85,  97,  99 - 100,  120,  133,  138 - 139,  146 - 148,  152,  154,  185,  197,  202 - 204,  207,  

209,  218,  221,  227,  231,  242 - 243,  245,  248 - 249,  252,  261,  271,  291,  294 - 295,  308,  313 - 314,  

322,  327,  333,  349,  354,  358,  367,  372,  374,  377,  379 - 380,  382,  385,  395 - 397,  399 - 400,  403 - 

404,  406 - 408,  411,  428,  430,  438,  440 - 441,  445,  459,  478,  482,  504,  507,  518 - 519,  521 - 523,  

533,  535 - 537,  539 - 540,  542,  544 - 547,  551,  556,  559,  571 - 572,  575 - 576,  578,  589 - 590,  596,  

602 - 603,  607,  615,  650,  658 - 661,  666 - 667,  679,  682,  688,  704,  713,  755,  758,  765,  771

CC . Business Statistics-I : Business Statistics-I

 125 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 1,  9,  39,  80,  125,  127 - 128,  130 - 131,  146 - 148,  164,  171,  203,  293 - 294,  322,  370,  422 - 423,  475,  

492,  495,  519,  551,  587,  591,  622,  627,  757

CC . Business Laws-I : Business Laws-I

 31 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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(Statement No. 3)

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject 2PG. 

No. :

BCOM SEM-V  JULY-SEPT 2019

*********************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

Subject : 

 1 - 21,  23 - 38,  40 - 67,  69 - 74,  79 - 80,  82 - 98,  101 - 104,  107,  109,  111 - 132,  134 - 138,  140 - 152,  

154 - 155,  157 - 161,  163,  165 - 167,  169,  171 - 172,  174 - 196,  198 - 200,  202 - 207,  209 - 217,  219 - 

220,  222,  224 - 230,  236 - 238,  241 - 242,  245 - 247,  250,  253,  255,  257 - 259,  261,  266,  268 - 269,  

271 - 275,  277 - 284,  286,  289,  291,  294,  296 - 300,  302,  305 - 308,  311 - 313,  315 - 326,  328 - 348,  

350 - 359,  361 - 371,  373,  375,  377 - 386,  389 - 390,  392 - 395,  397 - 401,  409 - 413,  415 - 421,  423 - 

424,  426 - 428,  430 - 433,  440,  442 - 448,  450 - 458,  460,  462 - 479,  483 - 487,  489 - 492,  494 - 497,  

499 - 500,  502,  504 - 517,  519 - 520,  522 - 541,  543,  546 - 589,  591 - 598,  600 - 645,  648 - 651,  653 - 

654,  656 - 659,  661 - 674,  676,  678 - 776

CE . Accounting : Management Accounting-I

 658 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 1 - 21,  23 - 38,  40 - 67,  69 - 74,  79 - 80,  82 - 98,  101 - 104,  107,  109,  111 - 132,  134 - 138,  140 - 152,  

154 - 155,  157 - 161,  163,  165 - 167,  169,  171 - 172,  174 - 196,  198 - 200,  202 - 207,  209 - 217,  219 - 

220,  222,  224 - 230,  236 - 238,  241 - 242,  245 - 247,  250,  253,  255,  257 - 259,  261,  266,  268 - 269,  

271 - 275,  277 - 284,  286,  289,  291,  294,  296 - 300,  302,  305 - 308,  311 - 313,  315 - 326,  328 - 348,  

350 - 359,  361 - 371,  373,  375,  377 - 386,  389 - 390,  392 - 395,  397 - 401,  409 - 413,  415 - 421,  423 - 

424,  426 - 428,  430 - 433,  440,  442 - 448,  450 - 458,  460,  462 - 479,  483 - 487,  489 - 492,  494 - 497,  

499 - 500,  502,  504 - 517,  519 - 520,  522 - 541,  543,  546 - 589,  591 - 598,  600 - 645,  648 - 651,  653 - 

654,  656 - 659,  661 - 674,  676,  678 - 756,  758 - 776

CE . Accounting : Cost & Financial Accounting

 657 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 146 - 148,  293 - 294,  304,  312,  322

FE . General Knowledge : General Knowledge

 8 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CC - Money 

Financial 

System and 

Indian 

Economy -I : 

Money 

Financial 

System and 

CC - Marketing 

Management 

Practices : 

Marketing 

Management 

Practices

CC - Corporate 

Communicatio

n : Corporate 

Communicatio

n

CC - Business 

Statistics-I : 

Business 

Statistics-I

CC - Business 

Laws-I : 

Business 

Laws-I

CE - 

Accounting : 

Cost & 

Financial 

Accounting

CE - 

Accounting : 

Management 

Accounting-I

FE - General 

Knowledge : 

General 

Knowledge

5 - A&C MOTIPURA 0 2 12 12 9 129 129 0

13 - MODASA 4 3 15 7 5 46 46 3

14 - PALANPUR 7 4 99 51 7 172 172 5

15 - NGES CAMP. PTN. 0 4 20 24 4 91 91 0

105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 0 3 34 31 6 219 220 0

Total 11

2

16

5

180

9

125

7

31

5

657

25

658

25

8

2

PG. No. 

.

(Statement No. 4)

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subjects In Each Center

***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

BCOM SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

1

Center Code

Center Name

Exam Date

Paper Name

